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MONTENEGRO MIMOSA CUP 2008
HERCEG NOVI, 16. - 17.2.2008

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
17.02.2008 - 10:56 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

A Apsolutna kategorija (svi)

1. DJURDJEVIC Katarina 93 Jadran, H.Novi 35.84 602
2. DEDAJIC Jelena 87 Jadran, H.Novi 35.86 601
3. NUHEFENDIC Sandra 88 Beograd, BG 36.04 592
4. ATIC Selma 90 Zmaj-A., TU 36.39 576
5. BOJANIC Kristina 94 Proleter, ZR 36.66 563
6. MALOVRH Jelena 92 Leotar, TB 37.23 537
7. NINKOVIC Ivana 96 Leotar, TB 39.02 467
8. BALIC Merima 91 Zmaj-A., TU 39.61 446
9. SALKIC Sanela 89 Željezara, ZE 39.98 434

10. PIKULI Tea 95 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 40.16 428
11. HADZIALAGIC Ajla 92 Bosna, SA 40.94 404
12. COVIC Ana 95 Velež, MO 42.29 367
13. BAJKOVIC Danka 95 B.rivijera, BU 43.16 345
14. BODIROGA Teodora 93 11.April, BG 43.41 339
15. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 43.59 335
16. CRNOGORCEVIC Milena 94 Jadran, H.Novi 43.79 330
17. MUJEZINOVIC Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 43.95 327
18. ORUCEVIC Ines 94 Velež, MO 44.06 324
19. GLAMUZINA Ana 95 Velež, MO 45.11 302
20. CELA Malvina 89 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 46.24 281
21. VOLODER Amina 92 Bosna, SA 46.63 274
22. JOVIC Ksenija 96 B.rivijera, BU 46.72 272
23. LJESKOVIC Nikolina 95 Jadran, H.Novi 47.28 262
24. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 B.rivijera, BU 47.43 260
25. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, H.Novi 49.51 229
26. ZIZIC Ana 98 Jadran, H.Novi 49.60 227
27. CVOROVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, H.Novi 49.78 225
28. ROGANOVIC Ivana 96 B.rivijera, BU 50.49 215
29. TRIFUNOVIC Andjela 96 B.rivijera, BU 50.57 214
30. LIPOVINA Tara 94 B.rivijera, BU 51.18 207
31. POPOVIC Bozana 97 B.rivijera, BU 53.10 185

DISK CANI Patrizia 96 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 49.97
DISK MARTINOVIC Ksenija 96 B.rivijera, BU 52.19
DISK DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 B.rivijera, BU 55.13
DISK RADOVIC Ilijana 00 Jadran, H.Novi 1:09.63

Nije zavr. ZORIC Jelena 98 Jadran, H.Novi

B (1992 i mladje)

1. DJURDJEVIC Katarina 93 Jadran, H.Novi 35.84 602
2. BOJANIC Kristina 94 Proleter, ZR 36.66 563
3. MALOVRH Jelena 92 Leotar, TB 37.23 537
4. NINKOVIC Ivana 96 Leotar, TB 39.02 467
5. PIKULI Tea 95 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 40.16 428
6. HADZIALAGIC Ajla 92 Bosna, SA 40.94 404
7. COVIC Ana 95 Velež, MO 42.29 367
8. BAJKOVIC Danka 95 B.rivijera, BU 43.16 345
9. BODIROGA Teodora 93 11.April, BG 43.41 339

10. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 43.59 335
11. CRNOGORCEVIC Milena 94 Jadran, H.Novi 43.79 330
12. MUJEZINOVIC Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 43.95 327
13. ORUCEVIC Ines 94 Velež, MO 44.06 324
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MONTENEGRO MIMOSA CUP 2008
HERCEG NOVI, 16. - 17.2.2008

Disciplina 20, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, B (1992 i mladje)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

14. GLAMUZINA Ana 95 Velež, MO 45.11 302
15. VOLODER Amina 92 Bosna, SA 46.63 274
16. JOVIC Ksenija 96 B.rivijera, BU 46.72 272
17. LJESKOVIC Nikolina 95 Jadran, H.Novi 47.28 262
18. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 B.rivijera, BU 47.43 260
19. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, H.Novi 49.51 229
20. ZIZIC Ana 98 Jadran, H.Novi 49.60 227
21. CVOROVIC Ivana 95 Jadran, H.Novi 49.78 225
22. ROGANOVIC Ivana 96 B.rivijera, BU 50.49 215
23. TRIFUNOVIC Andjela 96 B.rivijera, BU 50.57 214
24. LIPOVINA Tara 94 B.rivijera, BU 51.18 207
25. POPOVIC Bozana 97 B.rivijera, BU 53.10 185

DISK CANI Patrizia 96 Alb.Sw.F.ALB 49.97
DISK MARTINOVIC Ksenija 96 B.rivijera, BU 52.19
DISK DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 B.rivijera, BU 55.13
DISK RADOVIC Ilijana 00 Jadran, H.Novi 1:09.63

Nije zavr. ZORIC Jelena 98 Jadran, H.Novi


